
Name City State Zipcode Phone E-mail Booth
The Stamp Professor St. Augustine FL 32080 904-471-1549 TheStampProf@gmail.com 1
P. Schwender Venice FL 34284 941-426-1482 psp68@aol.com 2
Frank Bachenheimer Glenview IL 60025 847-480-1880 frankb@astampdealer4u.com 3
S. George Trager Vero Beach FL 32966 772-567-7566 None 4
Rasdale Stamp Company Westmont IL 60599-1127 630-794-9900 info@rasdalestamps.com 5-6
Bob & Marti's Stamps Oneco FL 34264 941-756-5908 bondoqb@verizon.net 7-8
Ed Petrik Stamps Hernando FL 34442 352-726-2568 edpetrikstamps@tampabay.rr.com 9
Classic Stamps & Covers Atlantic Beach FL 32233 904-249-1871 dickayf@aol.com 10
Mark-Lane Stamps W.Haverstraw NY 10993 845-362-5330 RWS45@aol.com 11
Quality Stamps Venice FL 34284-1905 941-376-5689 qualitystamps@verizon.net 12
James F. Taff Sacramento CA 95819 916-454-9007 None 13
Castle Rock Stamps Miami FL 33130 786-340-8335 jorgecastillova@yahoo.com 14
FA Stamps Shalimar FL 32579 850-651-2770 None 15-16
Michael Titusville FL 32781 321-269-3377 cmikew@mindspring.com 17
EdKen Tampa FL 33688-1401 813-948-8755 edken@tampabay.rr.com 18
H & S Rogg Port Richey FL 34673-1076 727-848-7697 h.rogg@verizon.net 19
Jacksonville Stamp & Coin Jacksonville FL 32210 904-388-5351 PDearing@coj.net 20
Labron Harris Glen Echo MD 20812 301-229-9385 labronharr@aol.com 21
REW Stamps-Coins Augusta NJ 07822 973-875-3793 STAMPREW@aol.com 22
Blackjack Trading Company Yorktown VA 23692 757-874-0279 chansel839@aol.com 23
The Stamp Explorer Jacksonville FL 32207 904-396-9812 None 24-25
Stamp Center of Texas Boerne TX 78006 210-240-4083 Klingsor88@hotmail.com 26
Jacksonville Stamp & Coin  D/D Jacksonville FL 32210 904-388-5351 PDearing@coj.net 27
Mountainside Stamps, Coins & Currency Mountainside NJ 07092 908-232-0539 tjacks@verizon.net 28
Stan Jameson St. Petersburg FL 33731 727-526-5203 empire65@tampabay.rr.com 29
Michael Rogers, Inc. Winter Park FL 32789-3602 407-644-2290 michael@michaelrogersinc.com 30
Earl T. Reeder Kissimmee FL 34742-1850 407-847-5901 etreeder@cfl.rr.com 31
Queen City Coin & Stamp LaFayette GA 30728 706-638-2941 qccoinstamp@windstream.net 32
Robert M. Sazama Marion IL 62959 618-992-0607 bsazama@4siwi.com 33
M.T.O. Stamps Bradenton FL 34204 941-993-0919 mto.stamps@gte.net 34
Douglas Weisz U.S. Covers McMurray PA 15317 773-914-4332 weiszcovers@yahoo.com 35
St. Johns Stamps St. Augustine FL 32086 904-794-7725 stjstamp@bellsouth.net 36
The Stamp-Tique, Inc. Shalimar FL 32579-1617 850-651-3437 stamptique@earthlink.net 37
The Classic Philatelist ~ Warren Manning Crossville TN 38555 760-724-6300 wvmanning@conl.net 38
Marshall's Stamps for Collectors Bonita Springs FL 34133 239-691-1663 None 39
Stamps Unlimted of GA, Inc. Atlanta GA 30303 404-688-9161 tonyroozen@yahoo.com 40
Browse House Holly Hill FL 32117 386-672-1673 stamps@browsehouse.com 41
BEJJCO of Florida, Inc. Temple Terrace FL 33687 813-980-0734 arnsel@verizon.net 42-43
New England Stamp East Naples FL 34113 239-732-8000 newengstmp@aol.com 44-45-46
A&R Stamp Orlando FL 32856-8334 407-859-9109 pfettig151@aol.com 47-48
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Joanne's Stamps D/D Marion IL 62959 618-992-0607 bsazama@4siwi.com 49
Rising Sun Stamps Marshalls Creek PA 18335 570-421-6043 rising@ptd.net 50
SunCoast Stamp Company, Inc. Sarasota FL 34238 941-921-9761 mail@suncoaststamp.com 51-52-53
Double J Stamps Arlington Heights IL 60006 847-843-8700 Double_J_Stamps@yahoo.com 54-55
Martin Farber Lady Lake FL 32158 352-753-4774 MFarberStamps@AOL.com 56
Court Street Stamp & Coin Shop Clearwater FL 33764 727-442-5784 None 57-58
Roy's Stamps St. Catharines 905-934-8377 roystamp@cogeco.ca 59-60
Norman Hinds, Jr. Philatelic Wabasso FL 32970 772-589-3741 nch143@aol.com 61
PSAG, Inc. Miami FL 33256 305-345-9864 info@psaginc.com 62
RKA Covers Lafayette IN 47903 765-543-8274 RKCovers@yahoo.com 63
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